



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 8 of 2021

SMT. NEERA BAI *versus* PRAKASH NIRMALKAR

Order Sheet

26/06/2025	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. None appears for the respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Rukhsar	